FLAGSTAFF UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024
CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

Current Internal candidates, please contact Human Resources at HR@fusd1.org for hourly rate information.

Year of service and grade movement (up or down) will be considered.

Position

Grade

Min.

Mid.

Max

Aide Bilingual

Aide Bus

Aide General

Aide Instructional

Aide Kindergarten

Aide Uniform

Aide Voc Ed

Aide Attendance - Elementary
Crossing Guard

Custodians

FACTS Enrichment Activity Leader

Fleet Maintenance

21

$18.00

$24.21

$30.42

Attendance Technician - Secondary
Counseling Assistant

FACTS Assistant Enrichment Specialist
FACTS Sped Aide

Groundskeeper

Paraprofessional Tier 1 (Resource)
Paraprofessional - Clerical
Paraprofessional - Instructional (not a SPED position)
Preschool Instructor

Property Control

Receptionist

Science Kit Supplier

31

$18.50

$24.89

$31.27

Account Clerk

Courier

District Records Clerk
Home School Coordinator

Assistant Human Resource

41

$19.00

$25.55

$32.11




Media Specialist - library
Paraprofessional Tier 2 - (Preschool)
Program Data Clerk

Registrar

Secretary Attendance

Systems Data Clerk

Technology Clerk

Textbook Coordinator

Accounting Technician

Grounds - Apprentice

Human Resource Technician

Paraprofessional Tier 3 - (Specialized Program)
Purchase Order Technician/Warehouse Manager
Skilled Maintenance Worker General & Upholsterer

Team Leader

51

$19.50

$26.23

$32.96

Bookstore Manager

Bus Driver

Buyer

District Receptionist/Workers Compensation Specialist
Grounds Journeyman

Interpreter - non licensed

Lead TSW Team Leader

Office Assistant

Paraprofessional Tier 4 - (District Wide/Floater)
Program Generalist

Regular Router

Tutor

61

$20.00

$26.90

$33.80

Accounts Payable/Receivable Specialist
Automotive Technician (White Fleet Only)
Dispatcher

FACTS Enrichment Specialist

Human Resource Specialist

Intervener - special education

Lead Groundskeeper

Lead Skilled Maintenance Worker

Payroll Specialist

71

$20.50

$27.57

$34.65




Program Director (Little Ropers/Eagles Crest)
Special Education Data Integration Specialist
Trainer

Routing Supervisor

81 $21.00 $28.14 $36.05
Benefits Specialist
Fleet Mechanic - Apprentice (Bus & White Fleet)
Lead Trainer
Low Voltage Specialist
Medicaid Specialist
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Painter
Special Education Router
91 $21.85 $28.78 $37.62
Analyst Human Resource
Educational Enrichment Analyst
Fleet Mechanic - Journeyman (Bus & White Fleet)
Maintenance Journeyman
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Carpenter
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Irrigation
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Plumber
Research and Assessment Analyst
101 $24.25 $31.94 $41.75
Community Education Specialist
Discpline Coordinator
Field Service Technician
Grants & Project Account Coordinator
Human Resource Coordinator
Licensed Practical Nurse
Occupational Therapy Aide
Speech Therapy Aide
Skilled Maintenance Worker - HVAC
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Carpenter Lead
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Electrician
111 $26.75 $35.30 $46.13

COTA
Fleet Mechanic - Master/Senior (Bus & White Fleet)
Skilled Maintenance Woker - HVAC Lead

Skilled Tradesman




Hearing impared interpreter - licensed

121

$38.00

$38.50

$40.00




