FLAGSTAFF UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

Current Internal candidates, please contact Human Resources at HR@fusd1.org for hourly rate information.

Year of service and grade movement (up or down) will be considered.

Position	Grade	Min.	Mid.	Max
	21	\$18.00	\$24.21	\$30.42
Aide Bilingual	21	\$10.00	\$24.21	\$30.42
Aide Bus				
Aide General				
Aide Instructional				
Aide Kindergarten				
Aide Uniform				
Aide Voc Ed				
Aide Attendance - Elementary				
Crossing Guard				
Custodians				
FACTS Enrichment Activity Leader				
Fleet Maintenance				
	31	\$18.50	\$24.89	\$31.27
Attendance Technician - Secondary				
Counseling Assistant				
FACTS Assistant Enrichment Specialist				
FACTS Sped Aide				
Groundskeeper				
Paraprofessional Tier 1 (Resource)				
Paraprofessional - Clerical				
Paraprofessional - Instructional (not a SPED position)				
Preschool Instructor				
Property Control				
Receptionist				
Science Kit Supplier				
	41	\$19.00	\$25.55	\$32.11
Account Clerk				
Courier				
District Records Clerk				
Home School Coordinator				
Assistant Human Resource				

Media Specialist - library				
Paraprofessional Tier 2 - (Preschool)				
Program Data Clerk				
Registrar				
Secretary Attendance				
Systems Data Clerk				
Technology Clerk				
Textbook Coordinator				
	51	\$19.50	\$26.23	\$32.96
Accounting Technician			·	·
Grounds - Apprentice				
Human Resource Technician				
Paraprofessional Tier 3 - (Specialized Program)				
Purchase Order Technician/Warehouse Manager				
Skilled Maintenance Worker General & Upholsterer				
Team Leader				
	61	\$20.00	\$26.90	\$33.80
Bookstore Manager		,	,	
Bus Driver				
Buyer				
District Receptionist/Workers Compensation Specialist				
Grounds Journeyman				
Interpreter - non licensed				
Lead TSW Team Leader				
Office Assistant				
Paraprofessional Tier 4 - (District Wide/Floater)				
Program Generalist				
Regular Router				
Tutor				
	71	\$20.50	\$27.57	\$34.65
Accounts Payable/Receivable Specialist		·	•	•
Automotive Technician (White Fleet Only)				
Dispatcher				
FACTS Enrichment Specialist				
Human Resource Specialist				
Intervener - special education				
Lead Groundskeeper				
Lead Skilled Maintenance Worker				
Payroll Specialist				

Special Education Data Integration Specialist				
Trainer				
Routing Supervisor				
	81	\$21.00	\$28.14	\$36.05
Benefits Specialist				
Fleet Mechanic - Apprentice (Bus & White Fleet)				
Lead Trainer				
Low Voltage Specialist				
Medicaid Specialist				
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Painter				
Special Education Router				
	04	624.05	¢20.70	627.62
Analyst Human Resource	91	\$21.85	\$28.78	\$37.62
Educational Enrichment Analyst				
Fleet Mechanic - Journeyman (Bus & White Fleet)				
Maintenance Journeyman				
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Carpenter				
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Irrigation				
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Plumber				
Research and Assessment Analyst				
•				
	101	\$24.25	\$31.94	\$41.75
Community Education Specialist				
Discpline Coordinator				
Field Service Technician				
Grants & Project Account Coordinator				
Human Resource Coordinator				
Licensed Practical Nurse				
Occupational Therapy Aide				
Speech Therapy Aide				
Skilled Maintenance Worker - HVAC				
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Carpenter Lead				
Skilled Maintenance Worker - Electrician				
	111	626.75	¢25.20	Ć4C 42
СОТА	111	\$26.75	\$35.30	\$46.13
Fleet Mechanic - Master/Senior (Bus & White Fleet)				
Skilled Maintenance Woker - HVAC Lead				
Skilled Tradesman				

	121	\$38.00	\$38.50	\$40.00
Hearing impared interpreter - licensed				